Low Bidder:

Moonlight State Beach Marine Safety Center
September 13, 2016 @ 2pm

Kinsman Construction
EC Constructors
Barnhart Reese

Fordyce Construction
Hammel Contracting
MTM Builders

MA Stevens Construction
Grahovac Construction

California Building

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

Western Foundations
TB Penick & Sons
Dynamic Air

HR Plumbing

US Coatings
SDStature

Quality Reinforcing
Trueline Masonry
ACCI Roofing

Superior Door Systems
Braille Signs

Sun Pacific Glazing
Cacy Electric

FrameCo Construction
Team C Construction
Continental Marble & Tile
Western Bay Sheet Metal
Whillock Grading
Standard Drywall

New Star International
Space Savers

Alcala

$2,269,222.00
$2,904,198.00
$3,029,802.00
$3,114,318.00
$3,198,997.00
$3,243,291.00
$3,245,433.40
$3,450,000.00
$3,984,405.00

Caisons
Concrete

HVAC
Plumbing
Painting
Structural Steel
Rebar

Masonry
Roofing
Overhead Doors
Signage

Glazing
Electrical

Rough Carpentry
Structural Concrete
Tile

Sheet Metal
Demo/Earthwork
Lath and Plaster
Casework

Metal Lockers

Traffic Topping



