Moonlight State Beach Marine Safety Center September 13, 2016 @ 2pm

Low Bidder:	Kinsman Construction	\$2,269,222.00
	EC Constructors	\$2,904,198.00
	Barnhart Reese	\$3,029,802.00
	Fordyce Construction	\$3,114,318.00
	Hammel Contracting	\$3,198,997.00
	MTM Builders	\$3,243,291.00
	MA Stevens Construction	\$3,245,433.40
	Grahovac Construction	\$3,450,000.00
	California Building	\$3,984,405.00

Fordyce Construction Subs Listed:

Western Foundations	Caisons
TB Penick & Sons	Concrete
Dynamic Air	HVAC
HR Plumbing	Plumbing
US Coatings	Painting
SDStature	Structural Steel
Quality Reinforcing	Rebar
Trueline Masonry	Masonry
ACCI Roofing	Roofing
Superior Door Systems	Overhead Doors
Braille Signs	Signage
Sun Pacific Glazing	Glazing
Cacy Electric	Electrical
FrameCo Construction	Rough Carpentry
Team C Construction	Structural Concrete
Continental Marble & Tile	Tile
Western Bay Sheet Metal	Sheet Metal
Whillock Grading	Demo/Earthwork
Standard Drywall	Lath and Plaster
New Star International	Casework
Space Savers	Metal Lockers
Alcala	Traffic Topping